ULTRAVIOLET GERMICIDAL AIR STERILIZER
Model
GAS-1
Model
GAS-2Model GAS-2
Ceiling-Mounted
Model GAS-1
Wall-Mounted

SPECIFICATIONS - MODEL GAS-1 WALL-MOUNTED
SPECIFICATIONS - MODEL DGL-2/DGL-4
Half Internal Mount - Lamps
installed inside air duct
Full Internal Mount - Lamps and
ballast installed inside air duct
Lamp*Model
  Lamp
Wattage**
     UV
Output***
Depth (Inside Air Duct)
Half Internal Full Internal
Housing Dimensions
Height Width Depth
DGL-2-23       7860-50 (2)         81W             23W           42.5cm       53.8cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-2-34       6860-50 (2)        103W            34W           57.8cm       69.1cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-2-46       5860-50 (2)        131W            46W            73cm         84.3cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-2-56       0601-50 (2)        175W            56W           88.3cm       99.6cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-2-80       6750-50 (2)        239W            80W          118.8cm       130cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-2-108     0960-50 (2)        311W           108W         159.3cm     170.7cm      42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-4-46       7860-50 (4)        161W            46W           42.5cm       53.8cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-4-68       6860-50 (4)        205W            68W           57.8cm       69.1cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-4-92       5860-50 (4)        261W            92W            73cm         84.3cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-4-112     0601-50 (4)        349W           112W          88.3cm        99.6cm      42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-4-160     6750-50 (4)        477W           160W         118.8cm       130cm       42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
DGL-4-216     0960-50 (4)        621W           216W         159.3cm     170.7cm      42.7cm       20.63cm       11.3cm
*Rate lamp lifespan is 13,000 hours.
**Total lamp wattage
***UV output at wavelength 254nm at 100 hours and 26 degrees C (estimated)
blazeasia.com